DBSH01113WD13
1500W  Adjustable  Oscil lating  Heater  11"  in
White
5070 Whitelaw Rd | Guelph, ON N1H 6Z9 | www.danby.com | 1 800 263 2629
Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.
DBSH01113WD13
1500W  Adjustable  Oscil lating  Heater  11"  in  White
F E A T U R E S
Danby 11” high ceramic Space Heater
Digital, touch control with remote control
1500W power with 2 heat settings
Adjustable thermostat, will cycle on and off to
maintain temperature
90° Oscillating, increases range of heat distribution
Timer can be set up to 12 hours, in one-hour
increments
Fan-only mode
Auto shut off if fan overheats or tips over
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Apperance
Colour White
Installation Type Freestanding
Features
 Remote Control
Power
Voltage 120 V
Amperage 12.5 A
Wattage 1500 W
Power Cord Length 6 "
Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH 7.06" x 7.06" x 10.94"
17.93cm x 17.93cm x 27.79cm
Shipping WxDxH 7.8" x 7.8" x 13.0"
19.81cm x 19.81cm x 33.02cm
Product Weight/Package Weight 3.53 lb (1.60 kg) / 4.41 lb (2.00 kg)